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Fräser VHM

            Fräser VHM
            End mills solid carbide



Solid carbide-end mills 30°, extra long
E.7823.1

Einsatzrichtwerte

Weitere Ansichten

Verfügbare Varianten

Cutting Data 

6 200 25 6,0 5.5 0.3 120

8 200 25 8,0 7.5 0.3 120

10 200 50 10,0 9.5 0.3 120

12 200 50 12,0 11.5 0.4 120

16 220 65 16,0 15.5 0.4 150

article number d1 h9 l1 l2 d2 h6 d3 CR l3

E.7823.1.0600

E.7823.1.0800

E.7823.1.1000

E.7823.1.1200

E.7823.1.1600

http://nachreiner-schnittdaten.de/v4/?artnumber=E.7823.1


Verfügbarkeit prüfen unter

https://www.nachreiner-werkzeuge.de/en/products/solid-carbide-end-
mills/universal/1359/solid-carbide-end-mills-300-extra-long.

20 250 65 20,0 19.5 0.4 150E.7823.1.2000

https://www.nachreiner-werkzeuge.de/en/products/solid-carbide-end-mills/universal/1359/solid-carbide-end-mills-300-extra-long?c=1012


Placeholder

Mustermann GmbH
Musterstraße 5
12345 Musterstadt
Telefon: 01234 5678910 
E-Mail: info@musterfirma.de

Placeholder

Nachreiner GmbH
Egert 6, Industriegebiet Rote Länder
D-72336 Balingen
Telefon: 07433-90977-0
Telefax: 07433-90977-77
E-Mail: info@nachreiner-werkzeuge.de


